



**Vegan Gluten Free Basil Biscuits**

<b>Trade Name</b>	Basil Biscuits
<b>Shelf-life</b>	300 days
<b>Storage</b>	+8°C
<b>Packaging</b>	200gr
<b>Primary Packaging</b>	PE Bag - green coextruded PE bag
<b>Ingredients</b>	Potato starch, not-hydrogenated vegetable fats (coconut oil, cocoa butter, sunflower oil), glucose syrup, basil 11%, salt, vegetable fiber, pepper.

<b>Nutritional features</b>	Per 100g		
	Energy	484 kcal	2029 kj
	Fat	23 g	
	of which saturated	15 g	
	Carbohydrate	69 g	
	Of which sugar	16 g	
	Fiber	0,3 g	
Protein	1 g		
Salt	0,5 g		

**Possible Allergenic** -

**PALLETISATION**

Pcs per carton	Gross weight carton	Dimension carton L x P x H	Cartons per Layer (pallet 80 x 120)	Cartons per pallet (pallet 80 x 120)	Pcs per pallet	Height pallet	Gross weight pallet
10	2 kg	29,5x3,95x24h	8	56	560	180cm	120 kg